



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
39	900	858301T 1	CYLINDER HEAD	1	(STARBOARD) (200 HP)	5
39	900	858301T 2	CYL. HEAD	1	(Stbd)(225) (Cylinder Head Has Ni	5
39	900	858485T 1	CYL. HEAD	1	(Stbd)(225)(Cylinder Head Casting	5
39	900	858300T 1	CYLINDER HEAD	1	(PORT)(200 HP)	5
39	900	858300T 2	CYL. HEAD	1	(PORT)(225)(Cylinder Head Has N	5
39	900	858483T 1	CYL. HEAD	1	(PORT)(225) (Cylinder Head Castir	5
40	26	854639	SEAL-THERMOSTAT	2		2,5
41		NLA	THERMOSTAT	2	(Refer to Service Bulletin 2002-08)	5
42	27	850318 1	GASKET- THERMOSTAT COVER	2		2,5
43		858856	COVER- THERMOSTAT	1	(PORT)	5
43		858857	COVER- THERMOSTAT	1	(STARBOARD)	5
44	10	821300 25	SCREW (M6 X 25)	4		5
45	10	824460 50	SCREW (M8 X 50)	40		5
46		13536A 2	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	(PORT)	
46		13536A12	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	(STARBOARD)	
47		13715 1	RETAINER	2	(200)	
47		13715 1	RETAINER	2	(225) (CYLINDER HEADS HAVE I	
47		858858	RETAINER	2	(225) (CYLINDER HEADS CASTIN	
48	10	818934 14	SCREW (M8 X 14)	2	(200)	
48	10	818934 14	SCREW (M8 X 14)	2	(225) (CYLINDER HEADS HAVE I	
48	10	821300 12	SCREW (M6 X 12)	2	(225)(CYLINDER HEADS CASTIN	
49		826624 1	CLAMP	1		
50	10	821300 12	SCREW (M6 X 12)	2		
51		854486 1	BRACKET	1		
52		858356	TPI LEVER	1		
53	10	821300 25	SCREW-BRACKET TO CRANKCA:	3		
54	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
55	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
56	12	65567	WASHER	3		
57	10	40011113	SCREW TPS TO BRACKET (M5 X	3		
58		832952 1	THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR	1		
59	22	32803	PIPE PLUG	1		5
60	22	32802 2	PIPE PLUG	1	(DIGITAL)	5
61		19385 42	LINK	1		
62	54	858902	CLIP	1		
63	12	858950	WASHER	1		
64	10	821300 16	SCREW (M6 X 16)	1		
65	54	858932	CLIP	1		
66		858226	TPS COVER	1		
67		858864 1	OIL LINE RETAINER	1		5
68	10	818934 20	SCREW (M6 X 20)	1		5